
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 958898 76810Faulds R EE 187 AAA HAM

1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9578108 58810Green S EE 105770 AAA NFK

1 Targets: 7 8 8 8 956888 88810Smith PA EE 26380 AAA H/W

4 Targets: 7 8 8 8 935798 87810Attwood J EE 107759 AAA KEN

4 Targets: 8 8 7 8 937797 68810Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA KEN

4 Targets: 8 8 7 8 936888 77810Collins H EE 120798 AAA NTN

7 Targets: 7 8 7 8 928798 85710Batchelor P EE 108791 AAA WAR

7 Targets: 8 8 5 8 9277108 68710Bowes M EE 109720 AAA CAM

7 Targets: 8 6 7 8 9278108 66810Lovick J EE 110965 AAA HER

7 Targets: 8 8 6 8 927898 87510Stephens H EE 126031 AAA WIL

11 Targets: 8 7 3 8 9078108 7888Revell C EE 83083 AAA NFK

12 Targets: 7 8 5 8 877897 6688Gooding DV EE 96459 AAA NFK

12 Targets: 8 7 5 8 877895 77610Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA HER

14 Targets: 8 8 4 8 865898 5779Digweed G EE 12652 AAA SUX

15 Targets: 8 6 7 7 8558106 74710Moon AN EE 38554 AAA DEV

15 Targets: 8 8 6 8 855798 6659Portlock ND EE 100978 AAA GLO

17 Targets: 8 6 5 8 816696 7776Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA LEI
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1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9478108 75810Bishop DJM EE 83702 AA IOW

2 Targets: 8 6 6 8 926898 78810Ismet A EE 116300 AA BER

2 Targets: 7 6 7 7 927898 87810Lodge S EE 95782 AA ESX

4 Targets: 8 7 6 8 9188107 5789Allen R EE 120278 AA CAM

4 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9177108 66610Pile J EE 108590 AA NFK

6 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9078108 4779Elliott LA EE 111544 AA HAM

6 Targets: 8 8 5 7 908898 57710Stanford D EE 132642 AA CAM

8 Targets: 8 8 7 8 8948108 58510Brockett J EE 87687 AA BED

8 Targets: 6 8 7 7 895798 7889Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

Yes10 Targets: 8 8 5 5 8877108 77610O'Dowd M EE 46190 AA GLN

11 Targets: 7 7 8 8 874888 5888Burn D EE 134506 AA SUF

11 Targets: 7 8 5 8 8778107 6876Carey K EE 138597 AA KEN

11 Targets: 7 6 5 8 876898 5889Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA NTN

11 Targets: 8 8 5 8 877698 8479Humphreys RA EE 19302 AA ESX

11 Targets: 8 8 3 8 8748108 66810Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

16 Targets: 7 8 6 8 865898 7839Cobb AF EE 65796 AA SUR

16 Targets: 8 6 5 8 866888 6689Halls G EE 131300 AA NFK

16 Targets: 8 7 5 8 865898 73810Knight L EE 128948 AA HAM

16 Targets: 8 7 5 8 864886 87710Smith CM EE 103091 AA SUR
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16 Targets: 6 6 5 7 867898 6879Sole J EE 127262 AA KEN

21 Targets: 7 8 5 7 855598 85810Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA HER

22 Targets: 8 7 5 8 8428107 5879Arnold HW EE 72679 AA KEN

Yes22 Targets: 8 8 4 8 844768 76810Heley JA EE 1390 AA WAL

22 Targets: 8 8 5 8 846678 6769Rogers A EE 11568 AA SUF

Yes25 Targets: 8 7 5 7 834896 57710FORD E UC18 AA*

25 Targets: 8 4 8 8 8348107 7469Gibbins A EE 132435 AA NTN

25 Targets: 8 8 4 7 836886 6769Lockton N EE 98171 AA HAM

28 Targets: 8 8 3 6 825798 56710Scase C EE 122193 AA ESX

28 Targets: 8 8 3 8 826896 6569Sumner C EE 88963 AA NTN

30 Targets: 7 8 4 7 816788 66410Easeman A EE 124370 AA BUC

30 Targets: 7 8 5 7 815687 46810ELY P UC05 AA*

30 Targets: 8 7 4 7 816867 67510West V EE 113903 AA* NFK

Yes33 Targets: 6 7 6 7 795887 54610Woodard B EE 123975 AA STA

34 Targets: 6 7 2 8 785698 54810Harrup S EE 125734 AA CAM

Yes34 Targets: 8 6 3 6 786898 4569Hewland W EE 111458 AA BER

34 Targets: 5 5 4 8 784798 8767Shuckford S EE 127437 AA BED

37 Targets: 6 5 4 7 657881 5374Walker BR EE 133625 AA KEN
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1 Targets: 8 8 7 7 925898 68810Cummins K EE 128615 A HAM

2 Targets: 8 8 5 7 916887 88810Grimble M EE 111701 A BUC

3 Targets: 6 8 8 8 905898 6789Calton F EE 127715 A SUF

3 Targets: 8 8 5 8 908888 7679Whinnett S EE 96499 A BED

5 Targets: 8 7 7 8 896798 7769Poyser A EE 137287 A HAM

6 Targets: 8 7 6 8 887888 8578Mcleod G EE 24969 A DEV

7 Targets: 7 6 5 6 8758108 77810Cann D EE 92229 A NFK

7 Targets: 7 8 6 7 8768108 6669Moss N EE 114600 A BUC

9 Targets: 7 6 6 8 864888 8779Hart D EE 108125 A WIL

9 Targets: 7 7 4 8 864898 7789Johnson TJ EE 132857 A NFK

9 Targets: 7 6 5 8 866697 78710Smith ST EE 125436 A BED

9 Targets: 8 8 4 7 866898 7678Thompson D EE 125619 A BUC

13 Targets: 8 7 4 7 856897 6779Stephen K EE 86290 A BUC

14 Targets: 7 7 2 7 847897 76710Burnell FG EE 108107 A HER

14 Targets: 7 6 6 6 848897 6786Butcher MR EE 128040 A STA

14 Targets: 5 8 5 7 844888 67810Clarke SB EE 100572 A BED

Yes14 Targets: 7 7 4 7 848897 66510Hall L WW 2184 A WDB

Yes14 Targets: 8 8 5 7 8448105 6689Hamilton G EE 129927 A BED

14 Targets: 8 7 5 6 846888 8677Jarvis C EE 140943 A CAM
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14 Targets: 5 7 7 6 843798 77810Martin M EE 126839 A HER

14 Targets: 8 5 6 6 845888 75810Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

Yes22 Targets: 8 7 2 6 836897 8769Bird R EE 127281 A BUC

22 Targets: 8 7 3 8 836798 6678Calton R EE 22428 A SUF

22 Targets: 7 7 5 7 8355108 6689Cashmore MD EE 127574 A SHR

22 Targets: 8 7 7 7 836896 6766Clark EJ EE 112751 A HER

22 Targets: 7 8 3 5 834898 76810Ismet C EE 128249 A BER

27 Targets: 7 7 4 5 827897 86410Abbott TJ EE 85363 A NTN

27 Targets: 6 7 4 7 825898 8578Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

27 Targets: 2 6 7 8 826498 7889Amies S EE 128781 A NFK

27 Targets: 8 7 6 8 826848 6768Balham C EE 73943 A ESX

27 Targets: 3 8 5 8 8278106 6678Bonnett J EE 134988 A ESX

27 Targets: 7 8 3 7 824688 77710Brenton RJ EE 135776 A WAR

27 Targets: 4 6 7 7 826897 6679Fisher LJ EE 133926 A KEN

27 Targets: 8 5 6 7 8268107 4669Hallybone D EE 110109 A BED

27 Targets: 8 8 6 5 823896 6779Hopper S EE 126277 A KEN

27 Targets: 4 7 6 8 827798 6488King PEL EE 81189 A HAM

27 Targets: 8 6 4 7 825888 86410Mason B EE 85486 A BED

27 Targets: 6 7 6 7 826887 76410McBride DJ EE 136316 A HER
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27 Targets: 8 7 5 7 825787 6778Smith GP EE 125437 A BED

Yes40 Targets: 8 7 3 6 818796 6687Bayley P EE 121351 A BED

40 Targets: 8 7 4 7 815897 6758Baylis O EE 127518 A BER

40 Targets: 8 7 4 6 816796 7759Blamey M EE 105589 A BUC

Yes40 Targets: 8 7 5 7 817667 5689Childerley PJ EE 144269 A* BED

40 Targets: 6 7 6 7 816488 47810Dickinson K EE 136200 A YOR

40 Targets: 7 8 4 6 815697 38810Haupt W EE 123357 A BED

40 Targets: 5 5 4 5 815888 78810Jeffery N EE 133640 A HER

40 Targets: 8 8 4 6 816796 5589Mennie D EE 113616 A CAM

40 Targets: 8 7 7 7 813858 4789Miles A EE 103341 A BER

40 Targets: 6 7 2 8 816897 7579Morris SG EE 42122 A DER

40 Targets: 6 5 6 7 816797 55810Thornett LJ EE 92797 A OXO

51 Targets: 8 8 3 5 806898 45610Battaglia RJ EE 10494 A HER

Yes51 Targets: 8 7 2 7 803888 86510Bowe S EE 125410 A BER

51 Targets: 8 7 5 7 804786 66610Burrows MA EE 128942 A ESX

51 Targets: 8 8 3 4 806877 65810Finney P EE 129151 A SUR

51 Targets: 7 8 4 8 805688 5669Higgs A EE 125603 A ESX

51 Targets: 8 8 4 6 803788 67510Tibbles A EE 131644 A HER

51 Targets: 8 8 3 7 8047108 7666White S EE 103733 A SUR
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58 Targets: 3 6 6 7 7967108 5669Clayton JT EE 64553 A IOW

58 Targets: 7 7 5 8 795577 6679Edwards M EE 139438 A HAM

Yes58 Targets: 8 7 3 7 7927107 7669Janes R EE 88843 A HER

58 Targets: 6 8 5 8 796877 7557Springham G EE 100237 A ESX

58 Targets: 8 8 5 8 797878 3557Thornett TG EE 92796 A OXO

63 Targets: 8 6 2 6 7857107 4788Burton A EE 134143 A LEI

63 Targets: 7 8 4 7 786498 44710Hermitage MP EE 110030 A SUF

63 Targets: 7 6 4 7 7868108 5278Miles K EE 126705 A BER

63 Targets: 6 6 4 7 786888 6487Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 A BUC

67 Targets: 6 6 4 5 775857 76810Boddice CD EE 141338 A LEI

67 Targets: 7 6 5 6 775897 4659Childs KD EE 36385 A GLO

67 Targets: 6 6 6 5 777887 5667Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

67 Targets: 7 6 7 5 778887 6447Janes SM EE 130245 A BED

67 Targets: 8 6 2 7 777896 6189Musk S EE 133041 A NFK

67 Targets: 7 7 3 8 775788 4569Poyser J EE 138501 A HAM

67 Targets: 6 4 8 8 775888 6448Smith KG EE 16608 A NTN

67 Targets: 7 6 2 8 7746108 6668Tarr M EE 114154 A AVN

67 Targets: 4 7 2 8 7758108 5479Valentine GW EE 91250 A CAM

76 Targets: 8 4 5 7 765878 6657Archer P EE 134375 A LEI
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76 Targets: 8 5 2 7 764898 67210Battaglia S EE 60842 A HER

76 Targets: 8 8 5 6 765887 5556Bonnett J EE 128084 A ESX

76 Targets: 7 6 4 8 766797 4279Brown AN EE 37128 A NTN

76 Targets: 8 7 5 6 765577 5759Davie GJ EE 3639 A DEV

76 Targets: 7 7 5 8 767765 2688GOODY S UC27 A*

76 Targets: 5 7 7 3 7658105 5579Hamlin P EE 138613 A SUF

76 Targets: 6 6 5 7 765887 5388Rust P EE 118348 A CAM

84 Targets: 7 5 4 6 754778 66510Douglas KJ EE 49768 A BUC

84 Targets: 8 7 2 8 756858 3758Lane N EE 132782 A CHE

Yes84 Targets: 8 8 2 4 754797 56510Mulhall C EE 110240 A HER

84 Targets: 8 7 1 8 755768 5587Reeve K EE 132619 A NFK

84 Targets: 8 6 5 5 755898 6177Tibbles P EE 138793 A HER

89 Targets: 7 8 7 6 745587 2469Anderson AG EE 107279 A SUX

89 Targets: 7 7 4 5 747878 6564Blackburn S EE 128160 A BUC

89 Targets: 6 4 3 8 745697 7649Fryer MP EE 39268 A CAM

89 Targets: 4 5 3 8 7476106 6577Pierce T EE 121937 A ESX

Yes89 Targets: 5 8 1 8 744786 54810Rosic P EE 120646 A SUR

89 Targets: 7 8 4 6 743876 3679Smith J EE 6969 A ESX

89 Targets: 5 8 4 5 744696 74610Wright M EE 96304 A ESX
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96 Targets: 5 7 4 6 735677 5669Faulds TC EE 1436 A HAM

96 Targets: 8 7 4 7 734867 35410Gale DG EE 27617 A ESX

96 Targets: 7 7 4 6 735885 4478Tedder RJ EE 92110 A GLN

99 Targets: 5 5 3 8 724887 4677Goss P EE 97731 A BED

99 Targets: 7 6 4 8 724784 6756Hobbs M EE 131219 A KEN

99 Targets: 6 8 3 8 726758 2559Quince DM EE 110569 A BED

99 Targets: 6 4 6 8 7237102 71810Smith L EE 124024 A NTN

Yes103 Targets: 8 5 4 5 715886 3568Hayward M WW 235 A WDB

104 Targets: 7 7 2 6 695876 8355Davis S EE 124849 A ESX

105 Targets: 7 4 4 6 683775 1879Rees CJ EE 84959 A WAL

106 Targets: 3 7 3 4 664798 5538Dunkling STK EE 92592 A BUC

107 Targets: 4 4 4 8 636453 5569Mcarthur RT EE 126852 A BUC

Yes107 Targets: 7 3 5 2 635687 5456Mills P EE 138085 A KEN

Yes109 Targets: 5 6 4 4 624678 3546Dempster S EE 131791 A BED

110 Targets: 4 2 3 7 593777 6580Thompson L EE 107575 A ESX
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1 Targets: 8 7 6 8 916898 86710Pugh C EE 138206 B SHR

2 Targets: 7 8 4 8 8868108 8678Nash R EE 138431 B NFK

2 Targets: 6 6 5 8 8886108 77710Smith MAS EE 140598 B BUC

4 Targets: 8 7 4 8 866768 77810Tromans G EE 127823 B STA

5 Targets: 8 6 7 7 847878 6479Atkinson D EE 103588 B NTN

5 Targets: 6 5 8 7 846797 66710Heathfield J EE 108020 B KEN

7 Targets: 7 8 3 6 8368107 64810Barwick JF EE 141705 B* NTN

7 Targets: 8 8 4 6 835788 57710Crutchfield SH EE 132588 B NFK

9 Targets: 7 7 4 8 817887 4768Darton GJ EE 118474 B HER

9 Targets: 4 7 4 7 815888 77610Lyes M EE 131025 B SUF

9 Targets: 8 6 4 7 814876 7789Murphy M EE 136604 B SUF

9 Targets: 6 8 5 7 815887 73710Norton P EE 134370 B LEI

13 Targets: 8 7 6 7 8046107 6748Russell L EE 135869 B GLO

14 Targets: 8 6 4 7 796878 56410Freestone S EE 130476 B DER

14 Targets: 1 8 6 8 794698 65810Roberts-Clarke K EE 141663 B SOM

Yes14 Targets: 8 8 5 7 796778 5648Rudd G EE 133800 B GLN

14 Targets: 6 7 3 7 797678 77410Waite E EE 105871 B BER

18 Targets: 8 6 7 6 787885 5468Kent N EE 81785 B SUX

18 Targets: 8 7 5 8 784638 74810Owen S EE 131828 B SHR
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20 Targets: 5 6 5 6 776778 7479Cookson L EE 117253 B NTN

20 Targets: 6 6 3 6 775788 6778Hoy D EE 140093 B HER

20 Targets: 5 8 3 7 7778107 4459Jones R EE 127361 B CAM

20 Targets: 4 8 5 8 776398 6758Pearce JG EE 138654 B SUF

20 Targets: 8 6 2 7 775778 37710Wilson G EE 118026 B LIN

25 Targets: 4 7 5 6 765885 5788Green DW EE 142659 B NFK

25 Targets: 6 8 4 5 765888 6576Harrison JA EE 113154 B KEN

25 Targets: 6 7 4 8 765798 43510Perrin J EE 114152 B GLN

25 Targets: 7 8 5 8 764875 5469Shuckford A EE 142960 B NFK

Yes25 Targets: 7 6 5 5 764666 8779Townsend M EE 139989 B NTN

25 Targets: 6 7 2 7 766868 7568Wisbey P EE 131352 B HER

31 Targets: 8 8 2 7 755888 4566Chester SE EE 83228 B LIN

Yes31 Targets: 7 7 6 7 755758 4478DONGER G UC26 B*

31 Targets: 3 4 5 5 755788 6789Holmes G EE 141272 B NTN

Yes31 Targets: 7 7 4 4 757895 3579Mcalevey J EE 112818 B HER

31 Targets: 6 7 3 7 755877 2869Powell A EE 968 B BUC

31 Targets: 6 7 3 8 755885 6649Thorpe D EE 131338 B SUX

31 Targets: 6 8 4 7 757798 5446Watkinson D EE 127060 B NOT

Yes31 Targets: 7 6 5 4 756886 55510White C EE 73188 B HER
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Yes39 Targets: 7 7 4 6 744747 57610Amber PA WW 2323 B WDB

39 Targets: 8 5 5 5 7448105 5289Ashton EF EE 51183 B LIN

39 Targets: 5 7 6 5 746868 6467Cartwright K EE 130034 B WAR

39 Targets: 7 7 4 8 746776 6259Jones R EE 123022 B SUR

39 Targets: 7 6 3 5 745888 53610Lawrence S EE 129951 B HER

44 Targets: 6 5 5 7 735897 6384Applin C EE 134133 B GLO

44 Targets: 8 8 8 2 735678 6438Hume G EE 90811 B ESX

44 Targets: 5 8 4 7 736882 35710McDonnell GJ EE 142269 B* ESX

44 Targets: 7 6 5 4 734668 7749Page S EE 129680 B BED

Yes44 Targets: 8 8 6 4 735675 5865Phillips B EE 143497 B* HER

49 Targets: 7 7 1 6 722898 6648Morris M EE 133524 B GLN

Yes49 Targets: 6 7 7 5 7248106 5464Scotchings SS EE 139450 B BED

49 Targets: 7 5 4 6 724788 4568Simmonds RJ EE 93632 B IOW

49 Targets: 6 5 5 7 723596 7667Tomkins M EE 142961 B NTN

53 Targets: 2 8 3 5 714888 5578Bowley N EE 100866 B HER

53 Targets: 4 6 4 8 712768 54710Brown CP EE 140288 B HER

53 Targets: 7 6 1 8 715774 7766Chapman ALR EE 101732 B ESX

53 Targets: 6 8 2 8 716686 43410Halsey S EE 134813 B BUC

53 Targets: 7 6 4 5 716785 3488Holmes AH EE 2879 B NOT
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53 Targets: 7 6 5 6 715885 2676Robinson AM EE 96426 B HER

59 Targets: 8 7 4 7 707852 4747Dawson R EE 124977 B WIL

59 Targets: 8 5 5 6 701776 45610Halloumas G EE 115691 B GLN

Yes59 Targets: 8 6 3 8 704657 7727HICKS D UC17 B*

Yes59 Targets: 6 7 3 5 703687 6649Quartermaine J EE 130499 B BER

Yes59 Targets: 8 4 4 5 704768 5667Stanbridge DA EE 73534 B NFK

Yes59 Targets: 7 7 3 7 705788 6228Taylor SC EE 85402 B HER

Yes59 Targets: 6 7 3 7 701796 6477Warren M EE 138866 B SUF

66 Targets: 8 5 4 8 694487 7239Burnett J EE 144020 B* NOT

Yes66 Targets: 8 5 2 3 692788 7469Burrows W EE 123137 B BED

66 Targets: 3 7 4 4 696788 6439Francis R EE 90499 B BED

66 Targets: 8 5 2 4 696676 3679Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

66 Targets: 5 7 5 2 696787 4468Lajer AG EE 88716 B BER

66 Targets: 6 7 4 6 695763 6775Parry R EE 104514 B ESX

66 Targets: 7 6 1 5 695777 5559Smith AJ EE 122764 B KEN

66 Targets: 7 4 5 8 692767 5459Thornell NJP EE 137647 B GLO

66 Targets: 7 8 4 5 692298 5739Vas D EE 140952 B HER

75 Targets: 7 8 2 6 685772 55410Barry RJ EE 39914 B SUF

Yes75 Targets: 6 7 2 4 685765 4868Hawker RP EE 5555 B BUC
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Yes75 Targets: 7 7 5 7 686487 6146Holmes A EE 129281 B BED

75 Targets: 7 5 6 5 684654 65510Read NI EE 136939 B IOW

75 Targets: 6 8 2 6 682667 7846Reeve SDR EE 140861 B CAM

80 Targets: 6 3 3 5 674856 7578Dixon T EE 141780 B GLN

80 Targets: 8 7 5 6 674768 5443Ellender J EE 134756 B SUF

80 Targets: 7 6 2 4 674856 7576Flint R EE 47397 B BED

Yes80 Targets: 6 7 3 5 673768 6439Gower SR EE 114774 B HER

80 Targets: 5 5 4 7 675674 5766Rowland S EE 135859 B WAL

80 Targets: 6 8 3 6 672567 4668Skillen P EE 139783 B NFK

80 Targets: 3 7 0 4 675887 5668Tolley S EE 135698 B ESX

Yes80 Targets: 7 5 4 7 673688 23410Wigmore C EE 135318 B OXO

88 Targets: 4 8 5 4 663878 5716Scott SJ EE 141323 B NOT

89 Targets: 7 6 4 5 655458 7365Dar A EE 139809 B LEI

89 Targets: 7 6 3 3 655697 4537Joslin WJ EE 139337 B ESX

Yes89 Targets: 7 4 4 5 655686 2486Pesticcio RF EE 95181 B WAL

89 Targets: 8 5 3 5 653885 2756Robinson CL EE 100283 B HER

93 Targets: 7 7 1 6 645758 3465Hillier WJ EE 72353 B BED

94 Targets: 6 5 3 6 635578 1467Cross IM EE 26633 B NTN

95 Targets: 8 4 1 3 622776 4758Heard PA EE 29324 B LIN
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95 Targets: 5 3 2 4 625767 5675Henshaw TM EE 138867 B SUF

95 Targets: 3 5 4 8 625787 3453Lyon NA EE 52170 B CAM

95 Targets: 2 0 6 8 628876 3752Nash DHJ EE 139323 B NFK

99 Targets: 4 5 4 4 614845 5567Durrant K EE 135238 B ESX

99 Targets: 6 7 3 4 611877 4149Machin PS EE 143645 B HAM

101 Targets: 6 3 2 6 555354 5745Bonnett A EE 86557 B ESX

102 Targets: 5 7 1 1 543667 4347Oakley A EE 131498 B HER

103 Targets: 6 7 4 2 501536 31210Thornell TJ EE 143719 B GLO

104 Targets: 5 6 3 3 494436 0249Burton I EE 116323 B SUX
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 4 8 8267106 7658Moulton D EE 141531 C NFK

2 Targets: 7 5 4 8 786798 6675Freeman R EE 144041 C SCO

Yes2 Targets: 6 7 3 5 787788 5679Ralph B EE 62396 C KEN

4 Targets: 5 7 4 8 774778 64710Denham C EE 137750 C NOT

5 Targets: 6 6 2 5 757795 6778Butler PJB EE 14756 C HER

5 Targets: 6 8 4 8 754787 5549Collins J EE 138678 C HAM

Yes5 Targets: 6 8 2 7 754788 7756Sizeland TJ EE 121439 C NFK

8 Targets: 8 8 6 5 745788 6328Colton C EE 128000 C ESX

8 Targets: 8 8 5 8 745766 6537Rann PJ EE 142673 C IOW

8 Targets: 6 7 4 7 745786 48210Spafford JH EE 101014 C GLN

11 Targets: 6 7 2 8 732897 5469Edwards RED EE 143400 C BUC

12 Targets: 7 5 2 7 726888 7437Hart D EE 81655 C CAM

12 Targets: 8 6 6 6 724476 5686Shilton BD EE 87994 C ESX

Yes14 Targets: 7 8 3 6 713677 5739Johnson IN EE 115393 C KEN

14 Targets: 6 6 3 7 714784 6758Knight C EE 135448 C BED

14 Targets: 8 4 5 7 712778 45410Wright G EE 131233 C BED

17 Targets: 7 7 1 7 702766 65610Clayton R EE 142412 C IOW

Yes17 Targets: 8 8 3 3 703788 5458Harvey SL EE 120080 C KEN

Yes17 Targets: 5 7 0 7 705697 6657Newell P EE 49964 C CAM
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Yes17 Targets: 5 7 4 8 706786 52210Pearce M EE 142164 C KEN

17 Targets: 5 6 2 7 706478 7549Vyse M EE 131997 C ESX

Yes22 Targets: 0 5 2 7 6948108 3679Hoddinott J EE 136324 C WAL

22 Targets: 8 8 4 3 694665 5488Maloney J EE 83751 C BED

22 Targets: 8 5 2 6 695867 3676Monk LJ EE 139463 C HER

22 Targets: 7 4 4 5 695778 4369Wills F EE 125217 C KEN

Yes26 Targets: 4 7 5 4 685778 34410Bailey K EE 131993 C BED

Yes26 Targets: 6 4 4 6 684876 8645BORRETT D UC22 C*

Yes26 Targets: 5 6 4 6 684568 5676Cathles JP EE 144165 C* SUR

26 Targets: 8 5 3 7 686665 7447DAVEY J UC09 C*

26 Targets: 5 5 3 7 683586 8558Johnson IR EE 143655 C BED

Yes26 Targets: 6 7 3 4 681566 68610Leahy D EE 129282 C HER

26 Targets: 8 8 4 4 684845 5549Lynch C EE 137832 C HER

26 Targets: 7 7 4 6 684348 6577Piper S EE 89322 C BER

Yes34 Targets: 5 7 5 5 674877 6148Grisbrooke A EE 133972 C HER

Yes34 Targets: 8 6 5 7 673388 5239Ponting G EE 143287 C STA

Yes34 Targets: 6 5 2 4 675578 55510Prowse TP EE 142863 C* BED

34 Targets: 7 6 4 6 675875 3529Samuel C EE 129113 C SUR

34 Targets: 7 5 4 7 672876 4728Sutton C EE 83429 C HER
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34 Targets: 7 6 3 7 672778 6077Wilson G EE 134099 C NFK

40 Targets: 6 5 4 7 664765 6556Heeley J EE 138343 C NTN

Yes40 Targets: 1 6 4 7 664778 6538MARSHALL P UC19 C*

42 Targets: 6 5 2 6 655784 5458Barton C EE 104710 C COR

42 Targets: 5 6 5 6 652737 4668Domm G EE 113074 C GLN

Yes42 Targets: 7 4 4 4 654685 5756Hall J EE 112723 C KEN

42 Targets: 6 5 3 5 655876 5555Harris TJ EE 66730 C ESX

42 Targets: 7 7 2 8 653677 4356King C EE 138618 C BED

Yes42 Targets: 4 7 4 6 654785 3575Radley I EE 82485 C BED

Yes48 Targets: 7 8 2 7 641656 4756Edwards AE EE 143396 C BUC

Yes48 Targets: 7 6 5 5 644666 5248HERBERT B UC30 C*

Yes48 Targets: 7 5 3 5 643857 5538White NG EE 143122 C HER

51 Targets: 3 4 3 7 6357106 4770Adams JA EE 143467 C BED

Yes51 Targets: 2 7 4 5 633598 2369CUMMINS R UC31 C*

51 Targets: 6 5 6 6 635536 6429Malpass CI EE 142936 C STA

54 Targets: 6 6 4 5 624446 6368Hemmings MJ EE 43508 C NTN

54 Targets: 5 6 2 6 622668 3468Hill G EE 97529 C HER

54 Targets: 8 5 2 2 622666 7657Horton JS EE 142842 C STA

54 Targets: 6 5 1 5 624786 4349Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C LIN
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Yes54 Targets: 7 7 3 7 624666 5515Walton H EE 105248 C ESX

Yes54 Targets: 8 6 4 3 624337 5478Williams SJ EE 125282 C WAL

60 Targets: 6 8 1 8 615758 2227Blamey L EE 129813 C BUC

60 Targets: 6 3 2 5 615698 6209Fairey K EE 128264 C BED

Yes60 Targets: 4 6 2 6 615566 3747FAIREY M UC29 C*

Yes60 Targets: 6 3 5 4 615688 1159Foster J EE 117379 C* NFK

Yes60 Targets: 2 6 5 4 613647 6666Gregory AJ EE 142614 C* NOT

Yes60 Targets: 7 6 4 2 614646 6268HAMMETT J UC23 C*

Yes60 Targets: 7 2 2 7 616756 4447Hogg N EE 136649 C HER

Yes60 Targets: 6 5 4 4 615848 5552O'Dowd LJ EE 143162 C GLN

Yes60 Targets: 4 5 2 6 614658 35310Rauch W EE 136276 C WAL

Yes69 Targets: 4 7 2 7 603658 4419Burden F EE 132802 C SUR

69 Targets: 4 5 2 7 605566 4448Collins C EE 137241 C HAM

Yes69 Targets: 8 6 3 4 604744 5366COWMEADOW J UC24 C*

69 Targets: 3 5 3 7 603777 3339Domm KG EE 125635 C* GLN

Yes69 Targets: 7 5 4 5 605555 6355Hampson J EE 85825 C GLN

Yes69 Targets: 6 7 3 1 604666 4557Le Roux P EE 123158 C BED

69 Targets: 8 4 2 5 607673 5445Ogden J EE 138422 C BED

76 Targets: 8 2 2 6 591865 2568COX M UC08 C*
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76 Targets: 7 6 2 7 594625 6437Hassan D EE 130903 C ESX

76 Targets: 4 2 3 5 5947106 1665Pani MGA EE 102895 C* SUX

Yes76 Targets: 8 7 3 5 593774 7314SHARP A UC21 C*

76 Targets: 5 7 4 7 594438 4346WATSON M UC06 C*

Yes81 Targets: 5 6 3 5 584646 5437BULL S UC01 C*

81 Targets: 6 5 3 4 583766 2349Harrup P EE 124000 C CAM

Yes81 Targets: 4 4 3 6 585776 3256Morris A EE 137666 C WAL

Yes81 Targets: 3 6 4 5 585445 4477Pope J EE 141283 C HER

81 Targets: 3 7 3 5 583756 3268Smith T EE 117536 C NFK

81 Targets: 2 4 3 4 586675 4665WRAY A UC07 C*

87 Targets: 5 5 1 8 574634 3378Machin C EE 129369 C DOR

Yes87 Targets: 8 4 3 3 573364 5387Radley M EE 129705 C HER

89 Targets: 2 6 4 5 564756 4337Chisholm LR EE 139968 C BUC

89 Targets: 3 4 2 5 563654 7557Clayton O EE 143629 C IOW

89 Targets: 6 4 6 3 564735 2367Faulkner JG EE 140597 C SUR

Yes92 Targets: 6 5 3 3 553745 2458Edwards N EE 143968 C* BUC

92 Targets: 8 7 2 3 551648 50110Fisher M EE 128294 C NFK

92 Targets: 4 2 1 6 555867 5263Perry A EE 137444 C ESX

92 Targets: 2 0 5 2 5547106 5761Wilson IM EE 140672 C BED
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Yes96 Targets: 3 5 1 8 544564 3357Herbert T EE 122961 C* BUC

Yes96 Targets: 6 2 1 6 543784 4175SELF D UC13 C*

Yes98 Targets: 5 3 1 5 534746 2457HURST L UC10 C*

98 Targets: 6 5 2 5 532754 3347Stern D EE 84963 C GLN

100 Targets: 6 4 2 4 523355 3656Falletta G EE 123968 C HER

100 Targets: 4 5 2 3 522677 3229Head G EE 143614 C NFK

Yes100 Targets: 6 5 1 3 523786 2146MURRAY A UC04 C*

Yes100 Targets: 4 4 1 7 522877 1236Parsons GR EE 139625 C HER

Yes100 Targets: 4 3 0 4 524557 2486Rudd H EE 133986 C GLN

105 Targets: 6 6 3 4 514355 3426MURPHY S UC12 C*

Yes106 Targets: 5 4 1 5 505454 4526PAYNE G Uc11 C*

Yes106 Targets: 5 6 1 3 502646 4328REDMAN M UC15 C*

108 Targets: 3 1 2 4 483437 4359Moore RD EE 143742 C* LEI

109 Targets: 4 2 4 2 473593 4632Goss BR EE 142266 C BED

Yes110 Targets: 4 5 2 6 463326 04110PIKE DC UC14 C*

111 Targets: 4 3 0 3 453764 5235Lumpkin MJ EE 143931 C* KEN

Yes112 Targets: 5 5 0 6 443624 4405JONES B UC20 C*

Yes113 Targets: 4 5 2 4 434226 2228ELLIOTT G UC02 C*

Yes114 Targets: 6 4 3 1 412552 4342Boys DF EE 142564 C BUC
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Yes115 Targets: 6 5 3 1 403525 5122Greenfield L EE 138098 C BUC

Yes116 Targets: 7 4 1 4 392555 0015SCOTT M UC03 C*

Yes116 Targets: 3 4 3 2 392752 2504Turner J EE 130877 C BED

Yes118 Targets: 2 4 4 4 343424 2113ROBINSON G UC28 C*

Yes119 Targets: 3 3 0 0 213023 1006Newman T EE 530393 C* HER
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1 Targets: 1 8 6 8 794698 65810Roberts-Clarke K EE 141663 CLT SOM

2 Targets: 4 8 5 8 776398 6758Pearce JG EE 138654 CLT SUF

3 Targets: 6 8 1 8 615758 2227Blamey L EE 129813 CLT BUC

4 Targets: 3 4 2 5 563654 7557Clayton O EE 143629 CLT IOW

5 Targets: 6 7 4 2 501536 31210Thornell TJ EE 143719 CLT GLO

6 Targets: 4 2 4 2 473593 4632Goss BR EE 142266 CLT BED
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1 Targets: 6 8 7 7 895798 7889Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR

2 Targets: 8 5 6 6 845888 75810Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA

3 Targets: 7 8 3 6 8368107 64810Barwick JF EE 141705 JNR NTN

4 Targets: 6 7 6 7 826887 76410McBride DJ EE 136316 JNR HER

5 Targets: 7 8 4 7 816788 66410Easeman A EE 124370 JNR BUC

6 Targets: 8 7 6 7 8046107 6748Russell L EE 135869 JNR GLO

6 Targets: 8 8 4 6 803788 67510Tibbles A EE 131644 JNR HER

8 Targets: 7 6 4 7 7868108 5278Miles K EE 126705 JNR BER

9 Targets: 7 7 3 8 775788 4569Poyser J EE 138501 JNR HAM

10 Targets: 6 8 4 8 754787 5549Collins J EE 138678 JNR HAM

11 Targets: 6 5 5 7 735897 6384Applin C EE 134133 JNR GLO

12 Targets: 4 5 4 4 614845 5567Durrant K EE 135238 JNR ESX

Yes12 Targets: 6 5 4 4 615848 5552O'Dowd LJ EE 143162 JNR GLN
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1 Targets: 7 8 3 5 834898 76810Ismet C EE 128249 LDY BER

2 Targets: 7 8 4 7 816788 66410Easeman A EE 124370 LDY BUC

3 Targets: 8 8 3 7 8047108 7666White S EE 103733 LDY SUR

Yes4 Targets: 6 8 2 7 754788 7756Sizeland TJ EE 121439 LDY NFK

5 Targets: 6 5 5 7 735897 6384Applin C EE 134133 LDY GLO

5 Targets: 5 7 4 6 735677 5669Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY HAM

Yes5 Targets: 8 8 6 4 735675 5865Phillips B EE 143497 LDY HER

8 Targets: 6 4 6 8 7237102 71810Smith L EE 124024 LDY NTN

9 Targets: 6 8 2 8 716686 43410Halsey S EE 134813 LDY BUC

Yes10 Targets: 8 8 3 3 703788 5458Harvey SL EE 120080 LDY KEN

11 Targets: 8 5 2 4 696676 3679Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

11 Targets: 8 8 4 3 694665 5488Maloney J EE 83751 LDY BED

11 Targets: 7 4 4 5 695778 4369Wills F EE 125217 LDY KEN

14 Targets: 6 3 3 5 674856 7578Dixon T EE 141780 LDY GLN

15 Targets: 7 7 2 8 653677 4356King C EE 138618 LDY BED

15 Targets: 8 5 3 5 653885 2756Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY HER

17 Targets: 5 3 2 4 625767 5675Henshaw TM EE 138867 LDY SUF

18 Targets: 4 5 4 4 614845 5567Durrant K EE 135238 LDY ESX

Yes18 Targets: 2 6 5 4 613647 6666Gregory AJ EE 142614 LDY NOT
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Yes20 Targets: 7 5 4 5 605555 6355Hampson J EE 85825 LDY GLN

21 Targets: 5 7 1 1 543667 4347Oakley A EE 131498 LDY HER

Yes22 Targets: 6 5 1 3 523786 2146MURRAY A UC04 LDY

Yes22 Targets: 4 3 0 4 524557 2486Rudd H EE 133986 LDY GLN

Yes24 Targets: 5 4 1 5 505454 4526PAYNE G Uc11 LDY

Yes25 Targets: 2 4 4 4 343424 2113ROBINSON G UC28 LDY
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1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 958898 76810Faulds R EE 187 SNR HAM

1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9578108 58810Green S EE 105770 SNR NFK

1 Targets: 7 8 8 8 956888 88810Smith PA EE 26380 SNR H/W

4 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9478108 75810Bishop DJM EE 83702 SNR IOW

5 Targets: 7 8 8 8 935798 87810Attwood J EE 107759 SNR KEN

5 Targets: 8 8 7 8 937797 68810Bradley-Day J EE 127052 SNR KEN

5 Targets: 8 8 7 8 936888 77810Collins H EE 120798 SNR NTN

8 Targets: 7 8 7 8 928798 85710Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR WAR

8 Targets: 8 8 5 8 9277108 68710Bowes M EE 109720 SNR CAM

8 Targets: 8 8 7 7 925898 68810Cummins K EE 128615 SNR HAM

8 Targets: 8 6 6 8 926898 78810Ismet A EE 116300 SNR BER

8 Targets: 7 6 7 7 927898 87810Lodge S EE 95782 SNR ESX

8 Targets: 8 6 7 8 9278108 66810Lovick J EE 110965 SNR HER

8 Targets: 8 8 6 8 927898 87510Stephens H EE 126031 SNR WIL

15 Targets: 8 7 6 8 9188107 5789Allen R EE 120278 SNR CAM

15 Targets: 8 8 5 7 916887 88810Grimble M EE 111701 SNR BUC

15 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9177108 66610Pile J EE 108590 SNR NFK

15 Targets: 8 7 6 8 916898 86710Pugh C EE 138206 SNR SHR

19 Targets: 6 8 8 8 905898 6789Calton F EE 127715 SNR SUF
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19 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9078108 4779Elliott LA EE 111544 SNR HAM

19 Targets: 8 7 3 8 9078108 7888Revell C EE 83083 SNR NFK

19 Targets: 8 8 5 7 908898 57710Stanford D EE 132642 SNR CAM

19 Targets: 8 8 5 8 908888 7679Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR BED

24 Targets: 8 8 7 8 8948108 58510Brockett J EE 87687 SNR BED

24 Targets: 8 7 7 8 896798 7769Poyser A EE 137287 SNR HAM

26 Targets: 7 8 4 8 8868108 8678Nash R EE 138431 SNR NFK

Yes26 Targets: 8 8 5 5 8877108 77610O'Dowd M EE 46190 SNR GLN

26 Targets: 6 6 5 8 8886108 77710Smith MAS EE 140598 SNR BUC

29 Targets: 7 7 8 8 874888 5888Burn D EE 134506 SNR SUF

29 Targets: 7 6 5 6 8758108 77810Cann D EE 92229 SNR NFK

29 Targets: 7 8 5 8 8778107 6876Carey K EE 138597 SNR KEN

29 Targets: 7 6 5 8 876898 5889Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR NTN

29 Targets: 7 8 5 8 877897 6688Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR NFK

29 Targets: 8 8 5 8 877698 8479Humphreys RA EE 19302 SNR ESX

29 Targets: 8 7 5 8 877895 77610Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR HER

29 Targets: 7 8 6 7 8768108 6669Moss N EE 114600 SNR BUC

29 Targets: 8 8 3 8 8748108 66810Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

38 Targets: 7 8 6 8 865898 7839Cobb AF EE 65796 SNR SUR
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38 Targets: 8 8 4 8 865898 5779Digweed G EE 12652 SNR SUX

38 Targets: 8 6 5 8 866888 6689Halls G EE 131300 SNR NFK

38 Targets: 7 6 6 8 864888 8779Hart D EE 108125 SNR WIL

38 Targets: 7 7 4 8 864898 7789Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR NFK

38 Targets: 8 7 5 8 865898 73810Knight L EE 128948 SNR HAM

38 Targets: 7 6 5 8 866697 78710Smith ST EE 125436 SNR BED

38 Targets: 6 6 5 7 867898 6879Sole J EE 127262 SNR KEN

38 Targets: 8 8 4 7 866898 7678Thompson D EE 125619 SNR BUC

38 Targets: 8 7 4 8 866768 77810Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

48 Targets: 8 8 6 8 855798 6659Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR GLO

48 Targets: 7 8 5 7 855598 85810Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR HER

48 Targets: 8 7 4 7 856897 6779Stephen K EE 86290 SNR BUC

51 Targets: 8 7 5 8 8428107 5879Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR KEN

51 Targets: 8 6 7 7 847878 6479Atkinson D EE 103588 SNR NTN

51 Targets: 7 6 6 6 848897 6786Butcher MR EE 128040 SNR STA

51 Targets: 5 8 5 7 844888 67810Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR BED

Yes51 Targets: 7 7 4 7 848897 66510Hall L WW 2184 SNR WDB

Yes51 Targets: 8 8 5 7 8448105 6689Hamilton G EE 129927 SNR BED

51 Targets: 6 5 8 7 846797 66710Heathfield J EE 108020 SNR KEN
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Yes51 Targets: 8 8 4 8 844768 76810Heley JA EE 1390 SNR WAL

51 Targets: 8 7 5 6 846888 8677Jarvis C EE 140943 SNR CAM

51 Targets: 5 7 7 6 843798 77810Martin M EE 126839 SNR HER

Yes61 Targets: 8 7 2 6 836897 8769Bird R EE 127281 SNR BUC

61 Targets: 8 7 3 8 836798 6678Calton R EE 22428 SNR SUF

61 Targets: 7 7 5 7 8355108 6689Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR SHR

61 Targets: 8 7 7 7 836896 6766Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR HER

61 Targets: 8 8 4 6 835788 57710Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR NFK

61 Targets: 8 4 8 8 8348107 7469Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR NTN

61 Targets: 8 8 4 7 836886 6769Lockton N EE 98171 SNR HAM

68 Targets: 6 7 4 7 825898 8578Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

68 Targets: 2 6 7 8 826498 7889Amies S EE 128781 SNR NFK

68 Targets: 8 7 6 8 826848 6768Balham C EE 73943 SNR ESX

68 Targets: 3 8 5 8 8278106 6678Bonnett J EE 134988 SNR ESX

68 Targets: 7 8 3 7 824688 77710Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR WAR

68 Targets: 4 6 7 7 826897 6679Fisher LJ EE 133926 SNR KEN

68 Targets: 8 5 6 7 8268107 4669Hallybone D EE 110109 SNR BED

68 Targets: 4 7 6 8 827798 6488King PEL EE 81189 SNR HAM

68 Targets: 7 8 4 8 8267106 7658Moulton D EE 141531 SNR NFK
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68 Targets: 8 8 3 6 825798 56710Scase C EE 122193 SNR ESX

68 Targets: 8 7 5 7 825787 6778Smith GP EE 125437 SNR BED

68 Targets: 8 8 3 8 826896 6569Sumner C EE 88963 SNR NTN

80 Targets: 8 7 4 7 815897 6758Baylis O EE 127518 SNR BER

80 Targets: 8 7 4 6 816796 7759Blamey M EE 105589 SNR BUC

Yes80 Targets: 8 7 5 7 817667 5689Childerley PJ EE 144269 SNR BED

80 Targets: 6 7 6 7 816488 47810Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR YOR

80 Targets: 7 8 4 6 815697 38810Haupt W EE 123357 SNR BED

80 Targets: 5 5 4 5 815888 78810Jeffery N EE 133640 SNR HER

80 Targets: 4 7 4 7 815888 77610Lyes M EE 131025 SNR SUF

80 Targets: 8 8 4 6 816796 5589Mennie D EE 113616 SNR CAM

80 Targets: 8 7 7 7 813858 4789Miles A EE 103341 SNR BER

80 Targets: 6 7 2 8 816897 7579Morris SG EE 42122 SNR DER

80 Targets: 6 8 5 7 815887 73710Norton P EE 134370 SNR LEI

80 Targets: 6 5 6 7 816797 55810Thornett LJ EE 92797 SNR OXO

80 Targets: 8 7 4 7 816867 67510West V EE 113903 SNR NFK

Yes93 Targets: 8 7 2 7 803888 86510Bowe S EE 125410 SNR BER

93 Targets: 8 7 5 7 804786 66610Burrows MA EE 128942 SNR ESX

93 Targets: 8 8 3 4 806877 65810Finney P EE 129151 SNR SUR
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93 Targets: 7 8 4 8 805688 5669Higgs A EE 125603 SNR ESX

97 Targets: 3 6 6 7 7967108 5669Clayton JT EE 64553 SNR IOW

97 Targets: 7 7 5 8 795577 6679Edwards M EE 139438 SNR HAM

97 Targets: 8 6 4 7 796878 56410Freestone S EE 130476 SNR DER

Yes97 Targets: 8 8 5 7 796778 5648Rudd G EE 133800 SNR GLN

Yes97 Targets: 6 7 6 7 795887 54610Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

102 Targets: 8 6 2 6 7857107 4788Burton A EE 134143 SNR LEI

102 Targets: 7 5 4 8 786798 6675Freeman R EE 144041 SNR SCO

102 Targets: 6 7 2 8 785698 54810Harrup S EE 125734 SNR CAM

102 Targets: 7 8 4 7 786498 44710Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR SUF

Yes102 Targets: 8 6 3 6 786898 4569Hewland W EE 111458 SNR BER

102 Targets: 8 7 5 8 784638 74810Owen S EE 131828 SNR SHR

102 Targets: 5 5 4 8 784798 8767Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR BED

102 Targets: 6 6 4 7 786888 6487Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR BUC

110 Targets: 6 6 4 5 775857 76810Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR LEI

110 Targets: 5 7 4 8 774778 64710Denham C EE 137750 SNR NOT

110 Targets: 6 6 3 6 775788 6778Hoy D EE 140093 SNR HER

110 Targets: 7 6 7 5 778887 6447Janes SM EE 130245 SNR BED

110 Targets: 5 8 3 7 7778107 4459Jones R EE 127361 SNR CAM
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110 Targets: 8 6 2 7 777896 6189Musk S EE 133041 SNR NFK

110 Targets: 7 6 2 8 7746108 6668Tarr M EE 114154 SNR AVN

110 Targets: 4 7 2 8 7758108 5479Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR CAM

118 Targets: 8 4 5 7 765878 6657Archer P EE 134375 SNR LEI

118 Targets: 8 5 2 7 764898 67210Battaglia S EE 60842 SNR HER

118 Targets: 8 8 5 6 765887 5556Bonnett J EE 128084 SNR ESX

118 Targets: 4 7 5 6 765885 5788Green DW EE 142659 SNR NFK

118 Targets: 5 7 7 3 7658105 5579Hamlin P EE 138613 SNR SUF

118 Targets: 6 6 5 7 765887 5388Rust P EE 118348 SNR CAM

118 Targets: 7 8 5 8 764875 5469Shuckford A EE 142960 SNR NFK

Yes118 Targets: 7 6 5 5 764666 8779Townsend M EE 139989 SNR NTN

126 Targets: 3 4 5 5 755788 6789Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN

Yes126 Targets: 8 8 2 4 754797 56510Mulhall C EE 110240 SNR HER

126 Targets: 6 7 3 7 755877 2869Powell A EE 968 SNR BUC

126 Targets: 8 7 1 8 755768 5587Reeve K EE 132619 SNR NFK

126 Targets: 6 7 3 8 755885 6649Thorpe D EE 131338 SNR SUX

126 Targets: 8 6 5 5 755898 6177Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR HER

126 Targets: 6 8 4 7 757798 5446Watkinson D EE 127060 SNR NOT

Yes133 Targets: 7 7 4 6 744747 57610Amber PA WW 2323 SNR WDB
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133 Targets: 7 8 7 6 745587 2469Anderson AG EE 107279 SNR SUX

133 Targets: 8 5 5 5 7448105 5289Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR LIN

133 Targets: 7 7 4 5 747878 6564Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR BUC

133 Targets: 5 7 6 5 746868 6467Cartwright K EE 130034 SNR WAR

133 Targets: 8 8 6 5 745788 6328Colton C EE 128000 SNR ESX

133 Targets: 4 5 3 8 7476106 6577Pierce T EE 121937 SNR ESX

133 Targets: 8 8 5 8 745766 6537Rann PJ EE 142673 SNR IOW

133 Targets: 7 8 4 6 743876 3679Smith J EE 6969 SNR ESX

133 Targets: 5 8 4 5 744696 74610Wright M EE 96304 SNR ESX

143 Targets: 6 7 2 8 732897 5469Edwards RED EE 143400 SNR BUC

143 Targets: 8 8 8 2 735678 6438Hume G EE 90811 SNR ESX

143 Targets: 5 8 4 7 736882 35710McDonnell GJ EE 142269 SNR ESX

143 Targets: 7 6 5 4 734668 7749Page S EE 129680 SNR BED

147 Targets: 5 5 3 8 724887 4677Goss P EE 97731 SNR BED

147 Targets: 7 5 2 7 726888 7437Hart D EE 81655 SNR CAM

147 Targets: 7 6 4 8 724784 6756Hobbs M EE 131219 SNR KEN

147 Targets: 7 7 1 6 722898 6648Morris M EE 133524 SNR GLN

147 Targets: 6 8 3 8 726758 2559Quince DM EE 110569 SNR BED

Yes147 Targets: 6 7 7 5 7248106 5464Scotchings SS EE 139450 SNR BED
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147 Targets: 7 5 4 6 724788 4568Simmonds RJ EE 93632 SNR IOW

147 Targets: 6 5 5 7 723596 7667Tomkins M EE 142961 SNR NTN

155 Targets: 4 6 4 8 712768 54710Brown CP EE 140288 SNR HER

155 Targets: 7 6 1 8 715774 7766Chapman ALR EE 101732 SNR ESX

Yes155 Targets: 7 8 3 6 713677 5739Johnson IN EE 115393 SNR KEN

155 Targets: 6 6 3 7 714784 6758Knight C EE 135448 SNR BED

155 Targets: 8 4 5 7 712778 45410Wright G EE 131233 SNR BED

160 Targets: 8 7 4 7 707852 4747Dawson R EE 124977 SNR WIL

160 Targets: 8 5 5 6 701776 45610Halloumas G EE 115691 SNR GLN

Yes160 Targets: 5 7 0 7 705697 6657Newell P EE 49964 SNR CAM

Yes160 Targets: 5 7 4 8 706786 52210Pearce M EE 142164 SNR KEN

Yes160 Targets: 8 4 4 5 704768 5667Stanbridge DA EE 73534 SNR NFK

160 Targets: 5 6 2 7 706478 7549Vyse M EE 131997 SNR ESX

166 Targets: 8 5 4 8 694487 7239Burnett J EE 144020 SNR NOT

Yes166 Targets: 0 5 2 7 6948108 3679Hoddinott J EE 136324 SNR WAL

166 Targets: 8 5 2 6 695867 3676Monk LJ EE 139463 SNR HER

166 Targets: 7 6 1 5 695777 5559Smith AJ EE 122764 SNR KEN

166 Targets: 7 4 5 8 692767 5459Thornell NJP EE 137647 SNR GLO

166 Targets: 7 8 4 5 692298 5739Vas D EE 140952 SNR HER
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Yes172 Targets: 7 7 5 7 686487 6146Holmes A EE 129281 SNR BED

172 Targets: 5 5 3 7 683586 8558Johnson IR EE 143655 SNR BED

Yes172 Targets: 6 7 3 4 681566 68610Leahy D EE 129282 SNR HER

172 Targets: 7 7 4 6 684348 6577Piper S EE 89322 SNR BER

172 Targets: 7 5 6 5 684654 65510Read NI EE 136939 SNR IOW

172 Targets: 7 4 4 6 683775 1879Rees CJ EE 84959 SNR WAL

172 Targets: 6 8 2 6 682667 7846Reeve SDR EE 140861 SNR CAM

179 Targets: 8 7 5 6 674768 5443Ellender J EE 134756 SNR SUF

179 Targets: 7 6 2 4 674856 7576Flint R EE 47397 SNR BED

Yes179 Targets: 6 7 3 5 673768 6439Gower SR EE 114774 SNR HER

Yes179 Targets: 5 7 5 5 674877 6148Grisbrooke A EE 133972 SNR HER

Yes179 Targets: 8 6 5 7 673388 5239Ponting G EE 143287 SNR STA

Yes179 Targets: 6 5 2 4 675578 55510Prowse TP EE 142863 SNR BED

179 Targets: 7 6 4 6 675875 3529Samuel C EE 129113 SNR SUR

179 Targets: 6 8 3 6 672567 4668Skillen P EE 139783 SNR NFK

179 Targets: 3 7 0 4 675887 5668Tolley S EE 135698 SNR ESX

179 Targets: 7 6 3 7 672778 6077Wilson G EE 134099 SNR NFK

189 Targets: 3 7 3 4 664798 5538Dunkling STK EE 92592 SNR BUC

189 Targets: 6 5 4 7 664765 6556Heeley J EE 138343 SNR NTN
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189 Targets: 4 8 5 4 663878 5716Scott SJ EE 141323 SNR NOT

192 Targets: 7 6 4 5 655458 7365Dar A EE 139809 SNR LEI

192 Targets: 7 6 3 3 655697 4537Joslin WJ EE 139337 SNR ESX

Yes192 Targets: 4 7 4 6 654785 3575Radley I EE 82485 SNR BED

192 Targets: 6 5 4 7 657881 5374Walker BR EE 133625 SNR KEN

196 Targets: 3 4 3 7 6357106 4770Adams JA EE 143467 SNR BED

196 Targets: 4 4 4 8 636453 5569Mcarthur RT EE 126852 SNR BUC

Yes196 Targets: 7 3 5 2 635687 5456Mills P EE 138085 SNR KEN

Yes199 Targets: 5 6 4 4 624678 3546Dempster S EE 131791 SNR BED

199 Targets: 5 6 2 6 622668 3468Hill G EE 97529 SNR HER

199 Targets: 8 5 2 2 622666 7657Horton JS EE 142842 SNR STA

199 Targets: 3 5 4 8 625787 3453Lyon NA EE 52170 SNR CAM

199 Targets: 2 0 6 8 628876 3752Nash DHJ EE 139323 SNR NFK

204 Targets: 6 3 2 5 615698 6209Fairey K EE 128264 SNR BED

Yes204 Targets: 6 3 5 4 615688 1159Foster J EE 117379 SNR NFK

204 Targets: 6 7 3 4 611877 4149Machin PS EE 143645 SNR HAM

Yes204 Targets: 4 5 2 6 614658 35310Rauch W EE 136276 SNR WAL

208 Targets: 4 5 2 7 605566 4448Collins C EE 137241 SNR HAM

208 Targets: 3 5 3 7 603777 3339Domm KG EE 125635 SNR GLN
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208 Targets: 8 4 2 5 607673 5445Ogden J EE 138422 SNR BED

211 Targets: 7 6 2 7 594625 6437Hassan D EE 130903 SNR ESX

211 Targets: 4 2 3 7 593777 6580Thompson L EE 107575 SNR ESX

Yes213 Targets: 3 6 4 5 585445 4477Pope J EE 141283 SNR HER

213 Targets: 3 7 3 5 583756 3268Smith T EE 117536 SNR NFK

215 Targets: 5 5 1 8 574634 3378Machin C EE 129369 SNR DOR

Yes215 Targets: 8 4 3 3 573364 5387Radley M EE 129705 SNR HER

217 Targets: 6 4 6 3 564735 2367Faulkner JG EE 140597 SNR SUR

218 Targets: 8 7 2 3 551648 50110Fisher M EE 128294 SNR NFK

218 Targets: 4 2 1 6 555867 5263Perry A EE 137444 SNR ESX

218 Targets: 2 0 5 2 5547106 5761Wilson IM EE 140672 SNR BED

221 Targets: 4 5 2 3 522677 3229Head G EE 143614 SNR NFK

Yes221 Targets: 4 4 1 7 522877 1236Parsons GR EE 139625 SNR HER

223 Targets: 5 6 3 3 494436 0249Burton I EE 116323 SNR SUX

224 Targets: 4 3 0 3 453764 5235Lumpkin MJ EE 143931 SNR KEN

Yes225 Targets: 6 5 3 1 403525 5122Greenfield L EE 138098 SNR BUC
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1 Targets: 8 7 6 8 887888 8578Mcleod G EE 24969 VET DEV

2 Targets: 8 7 5 8 864886 87710Smith CM EE 103091 VET SUR

3 Targets: 8 6 7 7 8558106 74710Moon AN EE 38554 VET DEV

4 Targets: 7 7 2 7 847897 76710Burnell FG EE 108107 VET HER

4 Targets: 8 8 5 8 846678 6769Rogers A EE 11568 VET SUF

6 Targets: 7 7 4 5 827897 86410Abbott TJ EE 85363 VET NTN

6 Targets: 8 8 6 5 823896 6779Hopper S EE 126277 VET KEN

6 Targets: 8 6 4 7 825888 86410Mason B EE 85486 VET BED

Yes9 Targets: 8 7 3 6 818796 6687Bayley P EE 121351 VET BED

9 Targets: 8 6 5 8 816696 7776Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET LEI

9 Targets: 7 7 4 8 817887 4768Darton GJ EE 118474 VET HER

9 Targets: 8 6 4 7 814876 7789Murphy M EE 136604 VET SUF

13 Targets: 8 8 3 5 806898 45610Battaglia RJ EE 10494 VET HER

Yes14 Targets: 8 7 3 7 7927107 7669Janes R EE 88843 VET HER

14 Targets: 6 8 5 8 796877 7557Springham G EE 100237 VET ESX

14 Targets: 8 8 5 8 797878 3557Thornett TG EE 92796 VET OXO

14 Targets: 6 7 3 7 797678 77410Waite E EE 105871 VET BER

18 Targets: 8 6 7 6 787885 5468Kent N EE 81785 VET SUX

Yes18 Targets: 6 7 3 5 787788 5679Ralph B EE 62396 VET KEN
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20 Targets: 7 6 5 6 775897 4659Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

20 Targets: 5 6 5 6 776778 7479Cookson L EE 117253 VET NTN

20 Targets: 6 6 6 5 777887 5667Heath D EE 111685 VET LEI

20 Targets: 6 4 8 8 775888 6448Smith KG EE 16608 VET NTN

20 Targets: 8 6 2 7 775778 37710Wilson G EE 118026 VET LIN

25 Targets: 7 6 4 8 766797 4279Brown AN EE 37128 VET NTN

25 Targets: 8 7 5 6 765577 5759Davie GJ EE 3639 VET DEV

25 Targets: 6 8 4 5 765888 6576Harrison JA EE 113154 VET KEN

25 Targets: 6 7 4 8 765798 43510Perrin J EE 114152 VET GLN

25 Targets: 6 7 2 7 766868 7568Wisbey P EE 131352 VET HER

30 Targets: 6 6 2 5 757795 6778Butler PJB EE 14756 VET HER

30 Targets: 8 8 2 7 755888 4566Chester SE EE 83228 VET LIN

30 Targets: 7 5 4 6 754778 66510Douglas KJ EE 49768 VET BUC

30 Targets: 8 7 2 8 756858 3758Lane N EE 132782 VET CHE

Yes30 Targets: 7 7 4 4 757895 3579Mcalevey J EE 112818 VET HER

Yes30 Targets: 7 6 5 4 756886 55510White C EE 73188 VET HER

36 Targets: 6 4 3 8 745697 7649Fryer MP EE 39268 VET CAM

36 Targets: 7 7 4 8 746776 6259Jones R EE 123022 VET SUR

36 Targets: 7 6 3 5 745888 53610Lawrence S EE 129951 VET HER
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Yes36 Targets: 5 8 1 8 744786 54810Rosic P EE 120646 VET SUR

36 Targets: 6 7 4 7 745786 48210Spafford JH EE 101014 VET GLN

41 Targets: 8 7 4 7 734867 35410Gale DG EE 27617 VET ESX

41 Targets: 7 7 4 6 735885 4478Tedder RJ EE 92110 VET GLN

43 Targets: 8 6 6 6 724476 5686Shilton BD EE 87994 VET ESX

44 Targets: 2 8 3 5 714888 5578Bowley N EE 100866 VET HER

Yes44 Targets: 8 5 4 5 715886 3568Hayward M WW 235 VET WDB

44 Targets: 7 6 4 5 716785 3488Holmes AH EE 2879 VET NOT

44 Targets: 7 6 5 6 715885 2676Robinson AM EE 96426 VET HER

48 Targets: 7 7 1 7 702766 65610Clayton R EE 142412 VET IOW

Yes48 Targets: 6 7 3 5 703687 6649Quartermaine J EE 130499 VET BER

Yes48 Targets: 7 7 3 7 705788 6228Taylor SC EE 85402 VET HER

Yes48 Targets: 6 7 3 7 701796 6477Warren M EE 138866 VET SUF

Yes52 Targets: 8 5 2 3 692788 7469Burrows W EE 123137 VET BED

52 Targets: 7 7 2 6 695876 8355Davis S EE 124849 VET ESX

52 Targets: 3 7 4 4 696788 6439Francis R EE 90499 VET BED

52 Targets: 5 7 5 2 696787 4468Lajer AG EE 88716 VET BER

52 Targets: 8 8 4 3 694665 5488Maloney J EE 83751 VET BED

52 Targets: 6 7 4 6 695763 6775Parry R EE 104514 VET ESX
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Yes58 Targets: 4 7 5 4 685778 34410Bailey K EE 131993 VET BED

58 Targets: 7 8 2 6 685772 55410Barry RJ EE 39914 VET SUF

Yes58 Targets: 5 6 4 6 684568 5676Cathles JP EE 144165 VET SUR

Yes58 Targets: 6 7 2 4 685765 4868Hawker RP EE 5555 VET BUC

58 Targets: 8 8 4 4 684845 5549Lynch C EE 137832 VET HER

63 Targets: 5 5 4 7 675674 5766Rowland S EE 135859 VET WAL

63 Targets: 7 5 4 7 672876 4728Sutton C EE 83429 VET HER

Yes63 Targets: 7 5 4 7 673688 23410Wigmore C EE 135318 VET OXO

66 Targets: 6 5 2 6 655784 5458Barton C EE 104710 VET COR

66 Targets: 5 6 5 6 652737 4668Domm G EE 113074 VET GLN

Yes66 Targets: 7 4 4 4 654685 5756Hall J EE 112723 VET KEN

66 Targets: 6 5 3 5 655876 5555Harris TJ EE 66730 VET ESX

Yes66 Targets: 7 4 4 5 655686 2486Pesticcio RF EE 95181 VET WAL

66 Targets: 8 5 3 5 653885 2756Robinson CL EE 100283 VET HER

Yes72 Targets: 7 8 2 7 641656 4756Edwards AE EE 143396 VET BUC

72 Targets: 7 7 1 6 645758 3465Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET BED

Yes72 Targets: 7 5 3 5 643857 5538White NG EE 143122 VET HER

75 Targets: 6 5 3 6 635578 1467Cross IM EE 26633 VET NTN

75 Targets: 6 5 6 6 635536 6429Malpass CI EE 142936 VET STA
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77 Targets: 8 4 1 3 622776 4758Heard PA EE 29324 VET LIN

77 Targets: 6 6 4 5 624446 6368Hemmings MJ EE 43508 VET NTN

77 Targets: 6 5 1 5 624786 4349Lyte FTJN EE 134380 VET LIN

Yes77 Targets: 7 7 3 7 624666 5515Walton H EE 105248 VET ESX

Yes77 Targets: 8 6 4 3 624337 5478Williams SJ EE 125282 VET WAL

Yes82 Targets: 7 2 2 7 616756 4447Hogg N EE 136649 VET HER

Yes83 Targets: 4 7 2 7 603658 4419Burden F EE 132802 VET SUR

Yes83 Targets: 7 5 4 5 605555 6355Hampson J EE 85825 VET GLN

Yes83 Targets: 6 7 3 1 604666 4557Le Roux P EE 123158 VET BED

86 Targets: 4 2 3 5 5947106 1665Pani MGA EE 102895 VET SUX

87 Targets: 6 5 3 4 583766 2349Harrup P EE 124000 VET CAM

Yes87 Targets: 4 4 3 6 585776 3256Morris A EE 137666 VET WAL

89 Targets: 2 6 4 5 564756 4337Chisholm LR EE 139968 VET BUC

90 Targets: 6 3 2 6 555354 5745Bonnett A EE 86557 VET ESX

Yes90 Targets: 6 5 3 3 553745 2458Edwards N EE 143968 VET BUC

Yes92 Targets: 3 5 1 8 544564 3357Herbert T EE 122961 VET BUC

93 Targets: 6 5 2 5 532754 3347Stern D EE 84963 VET GLN

94 Targets: 6 4 2 4 523355 3656Falletta G EE 123968 VET HER

95 Targets: 3 1 2 4 483437 4359Moore RD EE 143742 VET LEI
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Yes96 Targets: 6 4 3 1 412552 4342Boys DF EE 142564 VET BUC

Yes97 Targets: 3 4 3 2 392752 2504Turner J EE 130877 VET BED
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